
Euro Holding Cup
ITF Women's Circuit

Week of

28 MAY 2012

City,Country

Warsaw, POL

ORDER OF PLAY
Tuesday 29 May 2012

Prize Money US$

10000

Tourn. Key

W-C10-POL-01A-2012

ITF Supervisor

 Grzegorz Wojcik

Court 1
Starting at 09:30

WS 

Marta SMIECHOWSKA (POL)

vs.

Darya SHULZHANOK (BLR)

Court 2
Starting at 09:30

WS 

Paulina CZARNIK (POL)

vs.

Lidziya MAROZAVA (BLR) [7]

Court 3
Starting at 09:30

WS 

Polina VINOGRADOVA (RUS) [4]

vs.

Alina ROBOK (POL)

Court 4
Starting at 09:30

WS 

Valeria PODDA (NED)

vs.

Vivien JUHASZOVA (SVK) [6]

1

Followed by

WS 

Benedetta DAVATO (ITA) [5]

vs.

Magdalena KISZCZYNSKA (POL)

Followed by

WS 

Alena POLETINOVA (CZE)

vs.

Agata BARANSKA (POL)

Followed by

WS 

Olga VYMETALKOVA (CZE)

vs.

Caitlin WHORISKEY (USA)

Followed by

WS 

Rebecca SRAMKOVA (SVK)

vs.

Federica QUERCIA (ITA) [2]

2

Followed by

WS 

Lynn SCHONHAGE (NED)

vs.

Sylwia ZAGORSKA (POL)

Followed by

WS 

Julia WACHACZYK (GER)

vs.

Katarzyna KAWA (POL) [3]

Not Before 12:30

WD 

Karolina KOSINSKA (POL) /

Aleksandra ROSOLSKA (POL)

vs.

Lidziya MAROZAVA (BLR) [3] /

Polina VINOGRADOVA (RUS)

Not Before 12:30

WD 

Marina KOLB (UKR) /

Nadiya KOLB (UKR)

vs.

Joanna DOBROWOLSKA (POL) /

Magdalena SEKRECKA (POL)

3

Not Before 14:30

WS 

Ema MIKULCIC (CRO)

vs.

Chantal SKAMLOVA (SVK)

Followed by

WD 

Elyne BOEYKENS (BEL) /

Caitlin WHORISKEY (USA) [4]

vs.

Paulina RUSTECKA (POL) /

Olga VYMETALKOVA (CZE)

Followed by

WD 

Alternate

vs.

Paulina CZARNIK (POL) /

Marta SMIECHOWSKA (POL)

4

After Rest, Not Before 15:30

WD 

Magdalena FRECH (POL) /

Katarzyna KAWA (POL)

vs.

Magdalena KISZCZYNSKA (POL) [2] /

Sylwia ZAGORSKA (POL)

Followed by

WD 

Aleksandra BUCZYNSKA (POL) /

Adrianna ZORAWSKA (POL)

vs.

Valeria PODDA (NED) /

Lynn SCHONHAGE (NED)

Followed by

WD 

Benedetta DAVATO (ITA) /

Federica QUERCIA (ITA) [1]

vs.

Agata BARANSKA (POL) /

Hilda MELANDER (SWE)

5

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Signature

 Singles Alternates sign-in before: 9.00 am
 Doubles Alternates sign-in before: 12.00 noon

 28 MAY 2012 16:26
  Grzegorz Wojcik


